
ROLLING HILLS COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL 
2019-2020 KEY DATES CALENDAR 

**Dates are subject to change; holiday breaks are confirmed. 

 

Tuesday, September 3:  
Orientation Day:  Check schedules by grade  
 

Thursday, September 12:  
Middle School Parent Orientation Night 
 

Monday, September 16:  
Picture Day 
 
September 18-20:  
Grade 5 Outdoor Education to Astrocamp 
 

Wednesday, September 25: 
MS High School Fair 
 

Friday, October 4 (evening event, 6:00-8:30 P.M.): 
Kindergarten Movie Night 
 
October 7-11:  
Grade 7 Outdoor Education to CIMI 
Grade 8 Outdoor Education to Olympic Park 
 

Friday, October 11:  
Science Day 
 

October 14-17: 
Book Fair 
 
Wednesday, October 16:  
Lower School Back-to-School Night 
 
October 21-25:  
Grade 6 Outdoor Education to Joshua Tree 
 

Monday, November 11:  
Veteran’s Day Holiday; No School 
 

November 25-26: 
Parent/Teacher Conferences; No Classes 
 

November 27-29: 
Thanksgiving Break; No School 
 

Friday, December 20:  
Free Dress; Half Day Dismissal  
 

December 23-January 3:  
Winter Break 
 

Monday, January 6: 
School Resumes 
 
Monday, January 20:  
MLK Jr. Day Holiday; No School 
 

Sunday, January 26:  

Open House and Art Show 
Friday, February 7: 
Multicultural Day 
 

February 14 and 17:  
President’s Day Holiday; No School 
 

March 6 and 9:  
Parent/Teacher Conferences; No Classes 
 

Friday, March 27:  
Free Dress; Half Day Dismissal  
 

March 30-April 10:  
Spring Break 
 

Monday, April 13: 
School Resumes 
 

Friday, April 24:  
Free Dress; Half Day Dismissal for HeyDay 
 

Saturday, April 25:  
HeyDay 
 

May 4-15:  
ERB Testing 

Grades 3-5 through May 15 
Grades 6-8 through May 12 

 

May 14-15 (subject to change): 
Grade 4 Outdoor Education to Dana Point 
 

Friday, May 22:  
Free Dress; Half Day Dismissal  
 

Monday, May 25:  
Memorial Day Holiday; No School 
 

May 27-29 (subject to change):  
Grade 8 Rafting Trip  
 

June 3-5: 
MS Final Exams – Noon dismissal (Gr. 6-8 only) 
 
Monday, June 8:  
Country Day Cup (Kindergarten-Grade 7) 
 

Tuesday, June 9: 
Lower School Moving-Up Day (K-Grade 5) 

Free Dress; Half Day Dismissal 
Grades 6-7, no school 
 

Wednesday, June 10:  
Graduation Day: 

10:00 A.M. – Kindergarten in MPR 



2:00 P.M. – Grade Eight at Norris Theatre 
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